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Description Page #

Bevel Seat Tees 36
Plain 36
Run 36
Threaded 36
Bevel Seat True Y 38
Bevel Seat Tube Assemblies 38
Bevel Seat Union Hex Nuts 30
Bevel Seat Wrenches 30
Single Sided 30
Two Sided 30
Hex 30
Butterfly Valves- 92-108
Butterfly 5101 Series Valves 93-98
Buttweld 94-97
Clamp 94-97
EPDM 94
Infinite Handle 95
Pull Handle 94
Push Handle 97
Repair Kits 98
Silicone 94-98
Trigger Handle 96
Viton® 94-98
Butterfly 5102 Series Valves 99-101
EPDM 100-101
FKM 100-101
Repair Kits 101
Silicone 100-101
Butterfly 5104 Series Valves 102-105
Buttweld 104
Clamp 103
Clockwise 103-104
Counter clockwise 103-104
EPDM 103-105
FKM 103-105
Push Handle 102-104
Repair Kits 105
Silicone 103-105
Butterfly Valve Automation 106-108
5101 series 106
5102 series 106
5104 series 106
Cannister 106-107
Horizontal 108
Control Top 106-107
Double Acting 106
EPDM 106-107
Limit Switch 107
Manual 107
Normally Open 106
Normally Closed 106
Pneumatic 106
Postioner 108
Rack & Pinion 108
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Butterfly Valve Automation, continued

Solenoid
Spring Return
Vertical

Check Valves-

Air Blow Check Valves
" ENPT
Clamp
Hose Barb
Quick disconnect
Repair Kits

Air Relief Valves
3A
Clamp

Ball Check Valves
Clamp
Repair Kits
Seal Kits
Y

Spring Check Valves
Clamp
Repair Kits

Clamp Fittings-
Clamp Adapters
Barb
Bevel Seat
Brewery
Cam and Groove
Clamp
Coupler
Female
Hex
Hose
Male
NPT
Nut
Plain
Rubber
Spool
Threaded
Tygon
Clamp Accessories
Bolt
Bronze
Cross Hole
Eye Bolt
Nut
Rivet pin
Serrated
Spring Loaded
Wing Nut
Clamps
Bolted
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107
106-108
106-107

83-91
88-89
88
88
88
88
89
90-91
90
90
86-87
86
87
87
86
84-85
84
85

8-25
14-18

15 @
14
15
18
14,16-18
18
17
14

15
16
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Call Toll Free: 1-866-711-4673

WebSales@GoodyearRubberProducts.com

We Ship
World Wide



